12
12

10
19

( 10 ) ( 19 )

€y
13 12

in



€y

12

13

12

~ N~

w W

)

(

~

o &/

13

€3]

12

12

13

)

H12.8 H13.9(

13

12

12

12

25

13

12



14

)

13z

pr FRER .
-~ = ) iz
N TR !
i} . [ 4
\ b
N e <
ooy
"/ T
4 P
o N
AR ; o
LR ] -t~
) f ., -
LI [ A
lr \ ) v
{ ¢
Lo \ R LN J
RN i S
AT N W01 (
AN
o
= o
— o, _—
30" 40" 50" 133" 10" 20" 30" 40" 50" 134° 10"
0 0 Skm L L UL



(3 OOODOOODOOOoboOOn
goboooooboooooboooobbooobbooobboooooboooon
ggobboooooobboooobboooobobooooobboooobobooobooDoo
ggoooooooo
gobbogooobooooboooobboooobbooobbooobobooooon
ggobboooooobboooobboooobobooooobboooobobooobooDoo
ggoooooooo
oponon
ggoooooobbbbbbooooooooooo
oponon
gdlzoooooenoooood
oponon
goobboooooobboooouobbbooobobbbooooobbboooo
gobobbodouobobboootznbboboooobbbooooobbooooooo
gobobbooooobobbooooobbbooooobobbooooobbooooooo
godbbBdogobboooooobbooooobbbooooobbooooooo
gd
0 0oobobbbboboboOooooogg
ooooooooooo
goooooooboooo
gogoooooooobobon
gogoooooooobobon
gogoooooooobobon
gogoooooooobobon
gogoooooooobobon
gogoooooooobobon
gogoooooooooo
gogoooooooooo
gogoooooooooo
gogoooooooooo
ggoooooobbobboooooooooooobobobbbbboodooouoaa
gogoooooobbbboboooooooooooooobobon
U0 ooooooobbobbobbooboobd
ggooooooooobossoooogooooooo
gooobbobooodooooobbbobooooouoob ~-bobooooooo
gsstbugan
gogoggsocod coouuoonon
oogooooooboseobbbO




ggooooooooobobobon
gooooooooobobbibooogo
ggooooooobbbbboodooooooooobobbobbboooao

goooon bobbboooooooooooooooboobon

RIETE iEFE e FEYES
JOo+x iAREsE - | EYEE
- MEEREN -BOD B U BRE
HEHE L E CEERE CEERE
*SS Rk -3k W55 R &
EEMEE
i
-_—
(1) LY Bl U1 ) B e i S D O £ 0119 FR- N Pl i
(2) MR =56 SS OISR (2) 7oK R LT IR TIR BN 1L 2 ) B EHESE  R M
13) B A B DR AR
S RUES S EEEYDIERLE IR | -
— HHITHEOCRIFBIEDHE J'U"‘f‘?.”/]@*i
E{b & i®1E
CAEO MDY

U ooogooooboo
gogoboboooooooboooobooboooobbobooooobooooobobooog
gooooooobbobbooooooooooooobbbbbooooo
000000000000000000000000000000000O0000200°0
0000000100 00000000000000000000000OO00OOO0
gobooooobooboooobboooooooboooooobooooobooon
ggooooooooo
0 ooooooooo
gbobobobobobooooogo
gboobdooobooboboboooon
gboobdooobooboboboooon
gboobdooobooboboboooon
ggoooooooooo
ubobobobobobobobobo
ggoooooooooo




0 DO00O0OO00O0C0O0OO
() 000
0000001000000000000000000000001000000000
00000000000000000000000000000000000000000
00000000000000000000000000000000000000000
00001401200000000000000000000
00000000000000000000000000000000000000000
0000000000000000000000000000000000000000 200Ky
0D00000000000000000000000000000000000000000
0D00000000000000000000000000000000000000000
00ooooo0oo
(?) 00000OO000C0DOO0O0O00OO0
0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
00000000000000000000000000000000000000000
00000000000000000000000000000000000000000
000000000000000000120130000000000000000000
000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
0000000000000000
(3) 0000000000000 ODOOOOCOOOOOO
0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
00000000000000000000000000000000000000000
00000000000000000000000000000000000000000
00000M0000000000000000000000000000000000
00000000000000000000000000000000000000000
00000000000000000000000000000000000000000
00000000000000000000000000000000
o 0000000000000
o 0000000100000015000
0000000000000 000000000000000000000000000
0D00000000000000000000000000000000



ggoooooooooobobon

1 HEAiW(E)

ZVOOARDOEE

El iminate

(5 8% - BRE)

Fzh
j

I

viCa

3 Rk (M)
Monitoring&
Maintenance

(MpEHLERED)

2 HE/UL(H)

Harmless

(EEMk)

ZOHARONETO—

[ 2 {eiriErn =t

= H|—| —mtkeE || ZixEREE || REE ﬂ| #H:"z|
(450%C) (8 50%C) 434 M 27390

} !

EXE

[Efimas - A>XF > A]

gooobooobogon



(4 O0O00OO0OOooooooooao
gobbodobobooobooobboobboooboooobbooobboooobooo
goooooooo
uobodoboboooobooobboobboobobooobooobbooboboo
gobooobbooooboooobboooboooobokbbooooooooboboog
gogoooooobbobbooooooooga
goeoooooooobooobbooobbooobooobooobbooobobooo
goboooobbooooboooobboooboooobooobboooobooobobooa
ggooooooo
() DOOOoOOoOoooooood
ggbobbooooobbooooobboooobboooobbboooobobbooooo
ggobboodoobboooobboooobobboooobbbooobobbooooboLoo
ggobboodoobbooobobboooobobbb2zobboooobbooooobboa
goooooo—->ohoooo
ddppooooobobbooooobboooobboooobbbooooecb oo o
gobobbooooobboooobobboooobobboooobboooobbooooboo
dooooobobbuswwooooooooooobbbbobobooooouoo
ggbbooooobboooobobboooobboooobbboooobobboooooo
ad



goooon bobobbobobooooooooooooobobobobbbbn

B
?Je E $ae e 7 RANINEH
2 gﬁ :
; o

gooooo goooobogd



47

10
12
11
13
(
H13. 5 10
H13.5 10
H13.5 10
PCP CNP
H13.11 5
(con, ,
( H14.1
) 36
H14.3
H14.3
H14.3
H14.3




H14.3 PCB
PCB
PCB PCB
H14.3
(
0c( H14.3 voC
H14.3
1
H14.3 16
H14.3
12
H14.3
1
H14.3 20kn
H14.3 43 12
H14.3 16 12
H14.7 14
H14.6 1
H14.6 11
H14.6 11
H14.6 11
PCP CNP
(

H14.6




H14.6

H14.8

H14.8

(No.40)

121 -15

H14.6

H14.8

H14.8

H14.5
H14.9

(No.40)

12

14

H14.6

H13.6

H14.5 13
13 17
)
4
Im
320
35
25%
H14.5 13 1,200
49
12 16 16

13




)
pH
7.1
EC
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pH EC
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